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067G2701 =
Orifice for expansion valve, Orifice, R407C; R452A; R407A; R134a; R407F; R404A/
R507A; R513A; R22; R448A; R449A

PRODUCT DETAILS

Gross weight 0.281 Kg

Net weight 0.25Kg

Volume 0.283 Liter

EAN 5702428322225

Approval EAC
LLCCDCTYSK

Balanced port [Yes/No] Yes

Orifice size 10

Packing format Multi pack

Parts Program name TE 55

Product accessories

TXV accessories

Product group Expansion valves

Product Name Description Orifice for expansion valve

Quantity per packing format 8 pc

Rated cap. cond. Range N [IMP] tcond=100 °F
tevap=40 °F
tlig=98 °F

Rated cap. cond. Range N [SI] tconc=38°C
tevap=4.4°C
tlig=37°C

Rated cap. R134a, Range N [kW] 109 kW

Rated cap. R134a, Range N [TR] 31 TR

Rated cap. R22, Range B [kW] 81 kW

Rated cap. R22, Range B [TR] 23.1TR

Rated cap. R22, Range N [kW] 169 kW

Rated cap. R22, Range N [TR] 48 TR

Rated cap. R404A, Range B [kW] 52.1 kW

Rated cap. R404A, Range B [TR] 149TR

Rated cap. R404A, Range N [kW] 127 kW

Rated cap. R404A, Range N [TR] 36 TR

Rated cap. R407A, Range N [kW] 165 kW

Rated cap. R407A, Range N [TR] 47 TR

Rated cap. R407C, Range N [kW] 162 kW

Rated cap. R407C, Range N [TR] 46 TR

Rated cap. R407F, Range N [kW] 172 kw

Rated cap. R407F, Range N [TR] 49 TR

Rated cap. R507, Range B [kW] 52.1kw

Rated cap. R507, Range B [TR] 149TR

Rated cap. R507, Range N [kW] 127 kW
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PRODUCT DETAILS
Rated cap. R507, Range N [TR] 36 TR
REACH Candidate List substances Lead (CAS no. 7439-92-1)
Refrigerants R134a

R22

R407A

R407C

R407F

R448A

R449A

R452A

R513A

R404A/R507A
Serviceable TXV spare parts
Type Orifice
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